
 
Luxury Lodges of Australia  
– Trade Contacts 
 
 

Arkaba 
Fiona Stillwell 
Chief Commercial Officer 
f.stillwell@experienceco.com  
arkaba@wildbushluxury.com  

Bamurru Plains 
Fiona Stillwell 
Chief Commercial Officer 
f.stillwell@experienceco.com  
bamurru@wildbushluxury.com  

Bullo River Station Janine Carter 
Head of Tourism & Business Development 
jcarter@landsmithcollection.com 

Capella Lodge Kylie Stever 
General Manager Sales, Distribution & Partnerships 
kylie@baillielodges.com.au 

El Questro Homestead 
Bianca Sargent 
Trade & Experiences Manager 
bsargent@gdaygroup.com.au 

Lake House Sandra Monaghan 
Reservation Manager 
sandra@lakehouse.com.au 
+61 3 5348 3329 

Lizard Island 
Geoff Pilbeam 
Sales & Marketing Manager 
gpilbeam@delawarenorth.com  

Longitude 131°	 Kylie Stever 
General Manager Sales, Distribution & Partnerships 
kylie@baillielodges.com.au 

Mt Mulligan Lodge 
Jennifer Penegar 
Domestic Sales Manager 
jennifer.penegar@morrisescapes.com.au 

On Board  
Emma Pritchett 
Marketing & Business Manager 
emma@onboardexpeditions.com.au 
 
Alice van der Woude 
Director Marketing + Experience 
alice@onboardexpeditions.com.au 

Pretty Beach House Deborah Ramsay 
Sales & Marketing Manager 
deborah@bellsatkillcare.com.au 
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qualia Brett Massingham 
National Sales Manager 
bmassingham@hamiltonisland.com.au 

Saffire 
Nathan McMeekin 
Manager – Trade Sales & Distribution 
nathan.mcmeekin@federalgroup.com.au 

Sal Salis 
Renee Cornelissen 
Group Manager, International Sales 
renee.cornelissen@journeybeyond.com 

Silky Oaks Lodge Kylie Stever 
General Manager Sales, Distribution & Partnerships 
kylie@baillielodges.com.au 

Southern Ocean Lodge Kylie Stever 
General Manager Sales, Distribution & Partnerships 
kylie@baillielodges.com.au 

Spicers Peak Lodge Sarah Bugenhagen 
Director Trade + Distribution 
sarah.bugenhagen@spicersretreats.com 

The Louise 
Kylie Stever 
General Manager Sales, Distribution & Partnerships 
kylie@baillielodges.com.au 

True North 
Dee Whyte 
Sales Manager 
salesmanager@truenorth.com.au 
+61 8 91921 829 

 

✪ ✪ ✪ ✪ ✪ 

This document updated 2/10/2024. 
 
For further information, please contact:  
Tori Somerville, General Manager 
tori@luxurylodgesofaustralia.com.au 
www.luxurylodgesofaustralia.com.au 
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